CHALLENGE 8 ECOLES

Au golf de : SAINT QUENTIN EN YVELINES

Le : 11/05/2016

Joueur
BEUZEN Clarisse
OMARINO Baning
PIVETEAU Aymeric
MAGRI Frangois

AHTI Alex
RENAUD Edouard
SALMON Alexandre
LE MEUR Valentin

AUPRA Mia
GANGNEBIEN Valentin
COMBE Thomas
JEGU Corentin

WILLEMENOT Soren
LOUPY William
KEODARA Billy

GRAAL HAUTCOEUR Gor

BENITSA Sharone
CROCI Baptiste
AUDOIN Mathieu
POPIEUL Gabriel

DAY Augustin
PATTIER Alexandre
JUNG Valentine
PERTHUIS Angélina

LEROUX Thomas
GOUREAU Benjamin
DA SILVA Julien
DRIE Victoire

SCHVARTZ Antoine
GANGNEBIEN Thomas
BELLE Julien
ANSSELIN Baptiste

Né le
28/12/2005
23/09/2006
05/07/2001
26/02/2003

06/02/2004
14/12/2004
14/04/2003
19/02/2003

10/05/2004
23/07/2004
25/05/2003
26/11/2004

10/09/2004
20/01/2004
28/07/2004
27/12/2005

19/03/2003
21/03/2003
08/03/2004
07/05/2006

24/06/2003
27/08/2002
05/07/2005
01/04/2006

29/08/2003
12/08/2001
12/12/2005
02/03/2008

07/05/2002
21/06/2006
23/01/2009
19/03/2003

Catégorie
u12
u12

MINIME

BENJAMIN

u12

u12
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN

u12

u12
BENJAMIN

u12

u12
u12
u12
u12

BENJAMIN

BENJAMIN
u12
u12

BENJAMIN

BENJAMIN
u12
u12

BENJAMIN
MINIME
u12
Enfant

BENJAMIN
u12
Enfant
BENJAMIN

Index

54,0
54,0
27,0
37,0

37,0
54,0
37,0
24,4

45,0
37,0
45,0
48,0

38,0
30,5
41,0
52,0

42,0
26,5
54,0
32,2

39,0
54,0
49,0
54,0

35,5
31,6
36,0
54,0

45,0
53,0
54,0
54,0

Points

Coups
rendus Points
9 trous Ecole Putting Parcour

27 NATIONAL 15
27 LA VAUCOULEURS 8
14 ST QUENTIN EN YVEL 13
19 BOUCLES DE SEINE 14
19 NATIONAL 17
27 LA VAUCOULEURS 5
19 ST QUENTIN EN YVEL 13
12 BOUCLES DE SEINE 11
23 NATIONAL 11
19 LA VAUCOULEURS 15
23 ST QUENTIN EN YVEL 16
24 BOUCLES DE SEINE 14
19 NATIONAL 13
15 LA VAUCOULEURS 15
21 ST QUENTIN EN YVEL 15
26 BOUCLES DE SEINE 14
21 NATIONAL 13
13 LA VAUCOULEURS

27 ST QUENTIN EN YVEL 10
16 BOUCLES DE SEINE 13
20 NATIONAL 17
27 LA VAUCOULEURS 6
25 ST QUENTIN EN YVEL 11
27 BOUCLES DE SEINE 10
18 NATIONAL 14
16 LA VAUCOULEURS 12
18 ST QUENTIN EN YVEL 10
27 BOUCLES DE SEINE 11
23 NATIONAL 14
27 LA VAUCOULEURS 13
27 ST QUENTIN EN YVEL 13

27 BOUCLES DE SEINE

101

10
12

Scores bruts / X =10/ Par / HCP Par Points Challenge 4 Ecoles

5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 36

6 2 9 7 1 5) 4 3 8| HCP
Troul Trou2 Trou3 Trou4 Trou5 Trou6 Trou7 Trou8 Tr ou9|Total |Troul Trou2 Trou3 Trou4 Trou5 Trou6 Trou?7 Trou8 Trou 9
7 7 5 7 8 5] 3 7 9] 58 3 2 3 3 1 4 5 2 0
13 9 7 15 11 10 6 13 9] 93 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
5 6 5 7 7 10 5 5} 5| 55 3 2 1 1 1 0 2 3 2
8 6 4 13 10 7 5] 7 7 67 1 2 3 0 0 1 2 1 1
10 5 4 10 10 5 7 8 7 66 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 1
14 8 7 9 12 8 6 10 10| 84 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0
9 8 5 7 9 6 4 8 9] 65 0 0 2 2 0 2 3 0 0
7 9 3 6 6 5} 4 7 6] 53 1 0 3 2 2 2 2 1 1
6 6 6 6 7 4 3 5) 6] 49 3 3 1 3 2 5 5 4 2
8 9 8 9 8 6 5 5 5| 63 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 3
8 6 4 8 8 7 5 6 5| 57 1 3 3 1 1 2 3 3 3
8 9 4 8 8 5 3 7 71 59 2 0 3 1 1 4 5 2 1
7 7 6 7 6 7 4 7 6 57 2 1 1 2 3 1 3 1 2
8 7 5 7 9 5) 5 7 6] 59 1 1 1 1 0 3 2 1 1
10 9 4 8 7 5 3 7 5| 58 0 0 3 1 2 3 4 2 3
8 7 6 10 8 8 5 9 8| 69 2 2 1 0 1 1 3 0 1
9 6 5 9 6 4 5 7 6] 57 0 3 2 0 3 4 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 4 9 8 8 7 9 71 66 3 2 4 1 1 1 1 0 2
5] 7 4 7 6 6 6 7 6 54 4 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1
7 7 5 7 6 6 4 7 6] 55 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 2
10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 8| 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
8 6 4 6 8 7 5 7 5| 56 2 3 3 4 1 2 3 2 3
10 7 5 9 7 6 6 7 8| 65 0 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 1
6 7 5 10 6 7 5 6 5| 57 3 1 2 0 2 1 2 2 3
9 5 4 7 8 7 4 7 5| 56 0 3 2 2 0 1 3 1 2
8 8 6 8 6 9 5 7 8| 65 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 0
8 6 6 9 10 9 3 7 8| 66 2 3 2 1 0 0 5 2 1
10 5 7 10 8 9 7 9 9| 74 0 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
8 9 5 10 10 8 6 8 8| 72 2 0 3 0 0 1 2 1 1
10 7 5 10 7 10 4 9 8 70 0 2 3 0 2 0 4 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




